St Michael & All Angels, Mount Dinham, Exeter

Choral Services July 2020 - September 2020

Sunday, 5th July

11am
Hymns:
Setting:
Motet:

6pm
Responses:
Canticles:
Anthem:

Sunday, 12th July

11am
Hymns;
Setting:
Motet:

Sunday, 19th July

11am
Hymns:
Setting:
Motet:

Sunday, 26th July

1iam
Hymns:
Setting:
Motet;

TRINITY IV
Sung Mass

173: 440 : 391

Mass in Dorian Mode, Tallis

If Ye Love Me, Tallis

Choral Evensong and Benediction
Byrd Ps: 85 Hymn: 252
Brewer InD
Thou knowest lord, Purcelt
O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268

TRINITY V
Sung Mass SEA SUNDAY
451; 495; 354
Darkein F

They that go down to the sea in ships, Sumsion

TRINITY VI
Sung Mass

475: 393; 396

Mass for five voices, Byrd

Jesu, dulcis memoria, Victoria

TRINITY VI
Sung Mass

476 103: 486

Mass in F, Sumsion

Give us the wings of faith, Bulfock

Sunday, 2nd August TRINITY Vil
11am Sung Mass

Hymns: 408: 296: 339

Setting: Merbecke

6pm Choral Evensong and Benediction
Responses: Reading Ps:108 Hymn: 244

Canticles:  Stanford in B flat

Anthem: Evening hymn - Balfour Gardiner

O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268

Sunday, 9th August TRINITY IX
ftam Sung Mass TRANSFIGURATION
Hymns; 433: 345: 146

Setting: Merbecke

Sunday, 16th August TRINITY X

11am Sung Mass BLESSED VIRGIN MARY
Hymns: 185: 302: 480

Setting: Merbecke

Sunday, 23rd August TRINITY XI
11am Sung Mass

Hymns; 333: 311: 271

Setting: Merbecke

Sunday, 30th August TRINITY Xl
11am Sung Mass

Hymns: 205: 307: 471

Setting: Merbecke

Crganist - Matt Clarke
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Sunday, 6th September TRINITY XHI
11am Sung Mass

Hymns: 456: 285: 420

Setting: Stanford in C and F

Motet: O for a closer walk, Stanford

6pm Choral Evensong and Benediction
Responses; Smith Ps:108 Hymn: 242

Canticles:  Nobfe in B minor

Anthem: O thou the central orb, Wood

O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268

Sunday, 13th September TRINITY Xiv
11am Sung Mass

Hymns: 334; 294 431

Setting: Missa Aeterna Christi Munera, Palestrina
Motat: Sicut Cervus, Palestrina

Sunday, 20th September TRINITY XV
11am Sung Mass

Hymns: 336: 74. 186

Setting: Mass in Phygian Mode, Wood

Motet: Salvater Mundi, Talfis

Sunday, 27th September TRINITY XVI
11am Sung Mass

Hymns: 453: 387: 76

Setting: Missa Super Dixit Maria, Hassler

Motet: Ave Maria, Parsons

Acfing Director of Music - Natasha Goldsworth



